
State Admissions Counselor
Alabama Guillermo Vasquez

Alaska Sebastian Franco

Arizona Andrea Gallardo

Arkansas Guillermo Vasquez

Colorado Sebastian Franco

Connecticut Robyn Morton

District of Columbia (DC) Anne Johnson Baez

Delaware Sebastian Franco

Florida Cuca Acosta

Georgia AJ Sims & Guillermo Vasquez

Hawaii Lisa Przekop

Idaho Robyn Morton

Illinois Andrea Gallardo

Indiana Leslie Escobedo

Iowa Guillermo Vasquez

Kansas Guillermo Vasquez

Kentucky Leslie Escobedo

Louisiana AJ Sims

Maine Sebastian Franco

Maryland Sebastian Franco

Massachusetts Andrea Gallardo

Michigan Sebastian Franco

Minnesota Anne Johnson Baez

Mississipi Guillermo Vasquez

Missouri Guillermo Vasquez

The UC Santa Barbara High School Services team is happy to help out-of-state students apply to UC Santa Barbara. 
Primary liaisons for each state are listed below. If you’re applying from California, email ucsb4me@sa.ucsb.edu.

› Lisa Przekop, Director of Admissions, lisa.przekop@sa.ucsb.edu
› Cuca Acosta, Associate Director of High School Services, refugia.acosta@sa.ucsb.edu
› Andrea Gallardo, Assistant Director of High School Services, andrea.gallardo@sa.ucsb.edu
› Leslie Escobedo, Freshman Admissions Counselor, leslie.escobedo@sa.ucsb.edu
› Sebastian Franco, Freshman Admissions Counselor, sebastian.franco@sa.ucsb.edu
› Anne Johnson Baez, Freshman Admissions Counselor, anne.johnson@sa.ucsb.edu
› Robyn Morton, Freshman Admissions Counselor, robyn.morton@sa.ucsb.edu
› AJ Sims, Admissions Counselor for Diversity Initiatives, aj.sims@sa.ucsb.edu
› Guillermo Vasquez, Freshman Admissions Counselor, guillermo.vasquez@sa.ucsb.edu

www.admissions.ucsb.edu

State Admissions Counselor
Montana Robyn Morton

Nebraska Guillermo Vasquez

Nevada Leslie Escobedo

New Hampshire Sebastian Franco

New Jersey Andrea Gallardo

New Mexico Leslie Escobedo

New York Andrea Gallardo

North Carolina Leslie Escobedo

North Dakota Sebastian Franco

Ohio Sebastian Franco

Oklahoma Sebastian Franco

Oregon Cuca Acosta

Pennsylvania AJ Sims & Guillermo Vasquez

Rhode Island Sebastian Franco

South Carolina Cuca Acosta

South Dakota Sebastian Franco

Tennessee Cuca Acosta

Texas Cuca Acosta

Utah Robyn Morton

Vermont Sebastian Franco

Virginia AJ Sims & Leslie Escobedo

Washington Cuca Acosta

West Virginia Sebastian Franco

Wisconsin Sebastian Franco

Wyoming Robyn Morton
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